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Rita Nersessian
Sales Representative

Remax Real Estate
Centre INC., Brokerage

31 NoRth Ridge CResCeNt, geoRgetowN

Top 1% in Canada
for RE/MAX
first quarter 2015

Dir: 905-864-5326
www.look4realestate.ca Spectacular 4 bedroom home in desirable Stewart’s Mill area. This home offers an open concept main floor,

formal dining rm, sep living rmW lots of windows, huge family rmWgas fireplace, main floor office…Family
size kitchen W/O through the breakfast area to Oasis backyard W inground pool. This home also features 9’
clngs on main floor beautifully finished & enhanced W upgrades including hardwood, granite, tall doors &
much more. Elegant hardwood staircase to upper level with 4 generous sized bedrms. Call Rita today!

oPeN hoUse
sAtURdAY 2-4 PM $824,900

Sarah Brophy
Sales Representative

10 Knox Street, Acton

GREAT PRICE!
Detached home with garage. Steps to Fairy Lake, downtown and
schools. Lot size 51’x 73’. Great starter home! All this for $339,000.

$339,000

Office 519-853-2600
Direct 905-699-3687
www.sarahbrophy.ca

Maria Britto* ReMax Realty Specialists Inc.
1-866-251-3232 •maria@mariabritto.com • www.mariabritto.com

5933 Second Line, erin
$2,600,000

BRITTOBRITTO
RE/MAX REALTY SPECIALISTS INC.,

maria

www.mariabritto.com

WOW...says it all. This unbelievable estate home is over the top. Tucked away in a private, tranquil location just west of
Hillsburgh, this property is more of a resort and perfectly suited for a retreat/retirement home operation; exclusive rehab
centre; posh wellness clinic and the applications go on and on. Complete with a 13 bedroom main house, 2 bdrm nanny
apartment, huge open concept great room, walls and walls of windows, custom inground pool with waterfall, regulation
tennis court, Golf fairway, several trails, 7 ponds for fishing, boating or swimming and separate guest house, 6 stall barn,
paddocks and the list is endless. For appt. call 1-866-251-3232

96.24 AcreS - 7 pondS - GueSt houSe - over 9000 Sq. foot eStAte *sales representative

Maria Britto* ReMax Realty Specialists Inc.
1-866-251-3232 •maria@mariabritto.com • www.mariabritto.com

4962 - 3rd Line, erin
$1,349,000

BRITTOBRITTO
RE/MAX REALTY SPECIALISTS INC.,

maria

www.mariabritto.com

*sales representative

• Near Halton Erin Townline and Hwy 25
• Completely renovated & upgraded
• 3 bay driveshed/garage w/ heated studio

• Bank barn plus 2 car garage
• 48 acres w/ 2 access entries off 3rd Line
• Solar contract w/15K income annually

48 Acres - Barn - driveshed - Studio

Maria Britto* ReMax Realty Specialists Inc.
1-866-251-3232 •maria@mariabritto.com • www.mariabritto.com

5496 First Line, erin

BRITTOBRITTO
RE/MAX REALTY SPECIALISTS INC.,

maria

www.mariabritto.com

*sales representative
•spacious country retreat on 12.46 acres, wooded with stream •perfectly suited and adaptable to a senior group
retirement residence •10 foot ceilings throughout, huge kitchen with ceramics, center island and walkout to Florida
sunroom •Full spa with hot tub, sauna, shower and toilet and w/out to patio •3 generous bedrooms, 3 baths all on
one floor •wheelchair accessible to throughout with wider entry ways and ground floor access •separate dining room,
2 sunrooms, spa, huge family rm w/den/fireplace. large laundry rm and back door •interior access to 3 car garage,
workshop and 2 pc. •Absolute gem. Custom built located near Hwy 124 and Hwy 25 Erin

erin BriCK BUnGALOWWitH OVer 4000 sQ. Ft OF LiVinG sPACe

$949,900

Tammy Samuels
Sales Representative

Remax Real Estate
Centre INC., Brokerage

115 Bernardi ST rockwood

416-803-2494
1-800-834-5516

TammySellsRockwood.com Charming 4 bedroom 4 Level backsplit. Finished top to
bottom. Bright and spacious. Massive family room plus
formal living and dining room. Mature 50’ X 137’ lot.

oPen HoUSe
SaTUrdaY 2-4 PM $549,000


